www.axiomtek.com Transportation System Peripherals
EIO118
Overview
The EIO118 series is an LTE wireless communication module in a PCIe Mini Card form factor, supporting multiple network formats and bands, including LTE-TDD,
LTE-FDD, TD-SCDMA, WCDMA, EVDO, CDMA, and GSM. It delivers LTE Cat 4 speeds, offering up to 150 Mbps for downlink and 50Mbps for uplink, making it an
ideal solution for industrial routing, security, and Internet of Vehicles (IoV) applications.
Bottom view
EAU_top viewAM_top viewJP_top view

Dimensions 51 x 30 x 5.7 mm
Weight Less than 10.5 g
Ordering Information
EIO118-EAU-LTE
(P/N: E39P118100)
The LTE wireless communication EAU module in PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0 interface
(for Europe and Asia)
EIO118-JP-LTE
(P/N: E39P118102)
The LTE wireless communication JP module in PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0 interface
(for Japan)
EIO118-AMATT-LTE
(P/N: E39P118101)
The LTE wireless communication AMATT module in a PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0
interface (for North America AT&T Mobility, LLC)
EIO118-AMVzW-LTE
(P/N: E39P118103)
The LTE wireless communication AMVzW module in a PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0
interface (for North America Verizon Wireless)
*Specifications and certifications may vary depending on different requirements.